Wimborne Orienteers Boxing Day Canter 26™ December 2005

Results
created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krimer 2005
Pl Name Club Textl Pts Time Pty Score

Score (257) 60:00 min 31 C 860 Pts

1 Mark Nixon CLYDE M21 860 51:37 860
2 Paul Keeble SN M35 860 53:47 860
3 Colin Dickson BAOC M50 860 56:56 860
4 Tom Bray SN M20 860 57:48 860
5 Ian Nixon AIRE M21 860 58:16 860
6 Andy Brett WIM M20 860 58:21 860
7 Dale Paget BOK M40 860 58:24 860
8 Helen Bridle WIM w21 860 59:44 860
9 Gavin Clegg BOK M50 840 55:24 840
10 Paul Nixon SLOW M21 840 1:00:48 -20 820
11 Eddie Harwood MOR M50 860 1:01:31 -40 820
12 Ben Chesters SARUM M21 810 57:02 810
13 Tom Chesters SWERVE M21 800 58:53 800
14 Ian Middlebrook WSX M40 750 59:58 750
15 Tan Bartlett Q0 M35 730 58:37 730
16 David Hunt BOK M45 720 58:36 720
17 Jon Brooke TVOC M35 710 59:24 710
18 Peter Skinsley BAOC M21 710 59:55 710
19 Richard Rae BKO M55 700 59:31 700
20 Paul Oldfield BAOC M45 690 56:28 690
21 Jane Morgan socC W45 680 58:41 680
22 Alice Butt SARUM W16 720 1:01:17 -40 680
23 Jack Hutchison S0C M60 760 1:03:16 -80 680
24 Mike Hampton oD M55 670 56:57 670
25 David Saunders HH M45 660 58:55 660
26 Charles Morton WSX M50 650 59:46 650
27 John Shucksmith WIM M55 640 59:53 640
28 Hilary Dyer BOK W20 680 1:01:37 -40 640
29 Martin Ricketts TVOC M55 680 1:01:46 -40 640
30 Jeff Butt SARUM M40 700 1:02:13 -60 640
31 Clive Masson BAOC M35 630 57:00 630
32 Bill Davidson SOC M55 630 58:22 630
33 Kitty Bray SN W16 630 59:03 630
34 Mike Bray SN M50 630 59:21 630
35 Jacob Sharpe HH M21 650 1:00:50 =20 630
36 Emily Benham SARUM Wle 690 1:02:35 -60 630
37 Thomas Staunton WIM M20 620 57:59 620
38 Paul Pickering WIM M20 620 58:01 620
39 Tim Britton WIM M21 620 58:11 620
40 Roger Pleasant soc M55 620 58:50 620
41 Robin Smith S0 M50 610 53:34 610
42 Steven Horsler WIM M35 610 58:19 610
43 Samuel Robson WSX M10 610 59:21 610
44 Paul Fox SN M40 610 59:42 610
45 Richard Brightman WIM M65 630 1:00:02 =20 610
46 Graham Whiffen WSX M35 630 1:00:32 =20 610
47 Gareth Alan-Williams WSX M21 650 1:01:20 -40 610
48 Stephen Robinson SARUM M45 600 54:50 600
49 Shirley Robinson SARUM W50 600 58:12 600
50 David Nixon SOC M60 600 58:44 600
51 Mike Derbyshire BAOC M45 660 1:02:16 -60 600
52 Mary Nixon s0C W55 590 59:25 590
52 Martin Skinner SN M40 590 59:25 590
54 Andrew Snell BAOC M21 590 59:36 590
55 Chris Johnson BOK M50 610 1:00:24 -20 590
56 Martin Statham DEE M45 580 59:02 580
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Matthew Knipe
Bryn Massey
Denise Mullins
Mary Buckland
Dorban Family
Elisabeth Dickson
Ella Robson

Beth Robson
Mark+Joe Hindry
Pip Weatherall
Helen Bolton
Nick Tubbs
AngustKate Grandfield
John Chesters
Jono Darling
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Nicola Johnson
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Carys Garrod
Erica Moon
Melissa Elsworth
Chris Penny
Harry Butt

Sue Spillar

Mike Heath

Kim Skillett

Ben Crompton
Oliver King

Lucy Benham

Rob Hick

George Morgan
Diana Smith

Nick Isaacson
Heather+Neil Haskins
Tim Goodhead

Di Tilsley

Wendy Hooper
Emma Horsey

Fern Horsey
Calvin Stanfield
Lucy Brain

Mark Liebling
Elise Desbarats
Rachel Forster
Nicola Dunford
Mark Scott

Gill Thomlinson
Sarah Horsler
Hywel Morris
Caroline Morris
Ben Collings
Greg Martin
Robin Clifford
Marian Bartlett
Dean RandletFamily
Girls x3 Dickin
Hannah Collings
Gareth Haskins
Kerrie Benham
Alex Finch

Jamie Morgan

Q0
SOC
SARUM
WIM
IND
BAOC
WSX
WSX
SO
IND
WIM
IND
WSX
DEVON
IND
WIM
WSX
WIM
IND
BOK
WIM
IND
WIM
SOC
TVOC
WSX
SOC
IND
IND
IND
SARUM
WIM
WIM
IND
BADO
IND
SARUM
WSX
SARUM
SOC
IND
SARUM
IND
WIM
WSX
WSX
WSX
SOC
WIM
IND
WIM
IND
WSX
WSX
SOC
WIM
IND
WIM
SARUM

IND
IND
SARUM
SOC
IND
SARUM
SARUM
SROC
SOC

M40
M35
W50
W60

W45
W10
W10
M40/M12
W40
W40
M12

M50
M21
Wl2
M65
M50
M/W45
W16
W65
M6
M10
M18

W12
w20
W21
W14
M35
M10
W50
M70
w21
M12
M1l6
W14
M45

W50

W45+M50
M50
W50
wWeo0
W21
w20
M45
W10
M18
W6
W7

M40
W55
W4

M50
W50
M14

W40

W10
M16
w40
M45
M45

470
470
470
470
490
460
460
460
460
500
520
450
450
450
450
450
450
590
440
440
440
440
430
430
430
430
420
420
420
420
420
420
410
410
410
410
470
490
410
400
400
400
400
420
390
390
390
390
390
410
380
380
380
380
400
370
370
370
370
370
370
360
360
360
360
360
400
350
350

[

56:
56:
56:
58:
:00:
50:
56:
56:
122
:21

57

:01
:02:
214
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:06:
54:
54 :
54 :
55:
56:
57:
:00:
:00:
56:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
45:
55:
55:
59:
:02:
:03:
:00:
57:
57:
59:
59:
:00:
54 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
56:
:00:
48:
55:
59:
59:
:00

51

48

52:
52:
57:
:00:
:00:
45:
52:
55:
57:
59:
:01:
48:
56:

12
24
52
13
07
57
54
56

35

48
08
23
37
54
29
20
22
59
32
27
37
00
00
30
08
47
47
50
54
51
28
57
32
41
30
00
39
49
33
43
21
05
06
08
48
42
01
08
33
03
54

:51
:08

21
24
45
00
00
59
42
56
05
51
32
23
24

=20

-40
-60

-140

-60
-80

=20

=20

=20

-40

470
470
470
470
470
460
460
460
460
460
460
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
440
440
440
440
430
430
430
430
420
420
420
420
420
420
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
400
400
400
400
400
390
390
390
390
390
390
380
380
380
380
380
370
370
370
370
370
370
360
360
360
360
360
360
350
350



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Miles / Sandy Coppard / White

Rowena Johnson
Maddie King

John Burrows
Elizabeth Clifford
Amelia Clifford
Anne Chapman
Tamsin Moran
Katherine Hodge
Susan Toomey
Christopher Isaacson
Alan Hooper

Andy tFamily Kent
Isabel Yeo

Gavin Avey-Hebditch
Christian Avey-Hebditch
Karen Morgan
Thomas Davies
Sophie Davie

Anne Morgan

Jose Stanley
Veronica Wilkinson
Jemma Davie

John Warren

Graham Petrie
Penny Harwood
Alison Noice
Gordon Raggett

Liz Snell

Matthew Jackson
Jack Robson

Sue King

Andrew Beldowski
Alex Jackson
Harvey Stocks
Andrew Duits
Melissa Darling
Peter Billingshurst
Paul Whipple

Chris Marshall
Paul Crowsley
Sophie Desbarats
Alex Middlebrook
Family Pidduck
Matthew Forster
Peter Robertson
Madeleine Bridle
Julie Astin
Patrick Darling
Charles Cook
Robert Goodhead
Hatty Goodhead
Edward Morris

Lucy Butt

Tash Wetherall
Margaret Bailey
Richard Wall
Eleanor Taylor
Edward Wilkinson
Jonathan Moon

Pete Doherty

Andy Creber
Penny Marshall

IND
BOK
IND
NGOC
IND
IND
IND
SOC
WIM
IND
IND
WSX
WIM
SOC
WSX
WSX
SARUM
IND
SARUM
WSX
WIM
IND
SARUM
WIM
IND
WIM
IND
WSX
IND
WSX
WSX
IND
WSX
WSX
IND
IND
IND
BADO
SN
IND
WSX
WIM
WSX
IND
IND
WSX
WSX
WSX
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
SARUM
IND
SOC
WIM
DEVON
IND
TVOC
IND

BOK
IND

W12
wWl4
M60

W40
W12
W10
W45
M12
M60

W45
M45
M14
W45
M4

Wl4
W65
W55
W21
W16
M65
M45
W75
W60
W75
W21
M2

M12
W50
M75
M12

M50
W21
M70
M12

M35
W3
M10

M3

M60
W50
W50
M60
M35
M11
W16
M18
Wl2
W16
W70
M60
W45
M21
M21
M40

M45

350
350
350
470
350
350
340
340
340
340
360
330
330
330
470
470
330
320
320
320
320
320
310
300
300
360
290
290
290
290
280
320
480
280
270
270
270
470
270
340
520
250
250
250
240
380
230
220
390
470
190
190
190
190
240
160
320

50
260
350
160

[

I~

I~

R A

[

[y

56:
58:
58:
:05:
:00:
:00:
54 :
55:
56:
59:
:00
55:
57:
59:
:06:
:06:
:00:
48:
57:
59:
59:
59:
51:
55:
52:
:02:
:28
51:
59:
:00:
:59
:58

51

58

:01
:09:
:00

54

42

39
09
43
12
00
00
25
18
08
47

:37

47
33
13
37
39
00
48
23
10
57
58
00
48
00
18

37

30
00

21

:00
:52
58:
58:
:09:
:00:
:03:
:12:
47:
56:
59:
55:
:06:
33:
58:
:08:
:12:
41:
:08
43:
57:
:03:
:01
:12:
55:
:12:
:22:
:19:

18
26
23
00
50
02
40
31
54
35
21
54
33
19
55
46

02
27
47

:00

27
15
04
51
29

350

350

350

-120 350
350

350

340

340

340

340

-20 340

330

330

330

-140 330
-140 330
330

320

320

320

320

320

310

300

300

-60 300

290

290

290

290

280

-40 280

-200 280
280

270

270

270

-200 270
270

-80 260

-260 260
250

250

250

240

-140 240
230

220

-180 210
-260 210
190

190

190

190

-80 160

=20 140

-260 60
50

-260 0
-460 -110
-400 -340

dnf
dnf



